

LITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.49-70, 71-92 I.A.... IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6230-6251 OF
2002

SATISH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file application for substitution and c/delay in
filing substitution appln. and direction and office report)

Date: 21/10/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to the non applicants on all the
applications.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master