

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 49-92, 93, 94-95, 96, 97-98, 99-100, 101 & 102 in CIVIL APPEAL
NO. 6230-6251 OF 2002

SATISH AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file appln. for bringing on record the Lrs of deceased applicant and c/delay and bringing on record the Lrs of deceased appellant No. 48 and 50 and bringing on record the Lrs of deceased appellant Nos. 41 and 67 and bring on record the Lrs. of deceased appellant No. 11(b) and bringing on record the Lrs of deceased appellant No. 64 and directions and rectification/amendment of cause-title and office report))

Date: 13/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K.Mohan, Adv.
MS. Geeeetanjali Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent in appeals shall file their objections to these I.As. within six weeks finally.
Post after six weeks.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

|